Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rory Tietema - (863256) - Reading SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.39
2:06.93
2:07.08
2:08.14
2:09.21
2:09.64
2:10.96
2:11.52
2:13.65
2:15.68

2:27.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:10.96
2:05.39
2:06.93
2:07.08
2:09.64
2:13.65
2:08.14
2:09.21
2:11.52
2:15.68

2:27.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

538
518
517
504
491
487
472
466
444
424
333

WA Pts

472
538
518
517
487
444
504
491
466
424
333

Round

m m I I M

I T T m I

Round

H
F

N

-n

I I

I T m T

Date

19/10/19
24/03/19
13/01/19
14/01/18
21/10117
07/04/18
12/01/20
16/07/17
24/03/18
26/03/17
27/02/16

Date

12/01/20
19/10/19
24/03/19
13/01/19
07/04/18
24/03/18
14/01/18
2111017
16/07/17
26/03/17
27/02/16

Meet

Neath ASC Open Meet

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Neath ASC Open Meet 2017

City of Bristol International Open Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018
Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
The Hague 2016 Grand Prix

Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Neath ASC Open Meet

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
City of Bristol International Open Meet

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Neath ASC Open Meet 2017

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet
The Hague 2016 Grand Prix

Venue

Swansea
Millfield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Swansea
Hengrove Park
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Luton
Aldershot

Netherlands

Venue

Wycombe
Swansea
Millfield
Wycombe
Hengrove Park
Luton
Wycombe
Swansea
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Netherlands

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Club Swam Under

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



