## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rory Tietema - (863256) - Reading SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.39	538	F	19/10/19	Neath ASC Open Meet	Swansea	Reading	1
2:06.93	518	F	24/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Reading	1
2:07.08	517	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:08.14	504	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:09.21	491	F	21/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	Reading	1
2:09.64	487	F	07/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Reading	1
2:10.96	472	Н	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:11.52	466	F	16/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Reading	3
2:13.65	444	Н	24/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Reading	1
2:15.68	424	Н	26/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Reading	3
2:27.11	333	Н	27/02/16	The Hague 2016 Grand Prix	Netherlands	Reading	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.96	472	Н	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:05.39	538	F	19/10/19	Neath ASC Open Meet	Swansea	Reading	1
2:06.93	518	F	24/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Reading	1
2:07.08	517	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:09.64	487	F	07/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Reading	1
2:13.65	444	Н	24/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Reading	1
2:08.14	504	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:09.21	491	F	21/10/17	Neath ASC Open Meet 2017	Swansea	Reading	1
2:11.52	466	F	16/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Reading	3
2:15.68	424	Н	26/03/17	Bracknell Wokingham Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Reading	3
2:27.11	333	Н	27/02/16	The Hague 2016 Grand Prix	Netherlands	Reading	1